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Light in weight & Trailing 
board adjustment with 4 Nos. 

Damper spring 

C type Blades

SG Casting gear 
box

Gear drive side 
transmission drive

Leveller for 
better soil 
finishing

Duo Cone" seals to 
protect against dust, 

mud, and water 

Features Puddling Special Rotary Tiller- Rice

mm

mm

mm

mm

HP

nos.

RPM

Description

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Height
Tilling Width

Tractor Power

3-Point Hitch Type

No. of blades (C-70x7)

PTO Input Speed

Rotor Speed @540 PTO

Side Drive Type

Max. Working Depth

Drive line Safety Device

CAT-II

50-55

2380

1056

915

2570

Gear Drive

128

Shear Bolt

215

540

SRT-8

Standard Tine Construction

UMO

RPM

-

-

-

Weight

mm

-

Kg/Lbs

SRT-6 SRT-7

1973

915

1056

1749

42-57

CAT-II

54

540

215

Curved

Gear

128

Slip clutch/Shear Bolt

348/767 

2273

915

1056

2056

50-65

CAT-II

60

540

215

Curved

Gear

128

Slip clutch/Shear Bolt

377/831

66

Curved

405/893


