

Specially design for effective puddling operation Leveling plate achieves uniform flat seedbed ready for transplanting

Light but durable, Low Maintenance cost Saves fuel, cost and time Covers more area efficiently with low HP tractors

Better Soil & water mixing

## **Features**



Light in weight & Trailing board adjustment with 4 Nos.

Damper spring



C type Blades



SG Casting gear box



Gear drive side transmission drive



Leveller for better soil finishing



Duo Cone" seals to protect against dust, mud. and water

## **Puddling Special Rotary Tiller- Rice Technical Specifications**

Description	UMO	SRT-6	SRT-7	SRT-8
Overall Length	mm	1973	2273	2570
Overall Width	mm	915	915	915
Overall Height	mm	1056	1056	1056
Tilling Width	mm	1749	2056	2380
Tractor Power	HP	42-57	50-65	50-55
3-Point Hitch Type	-	CAT-II	CAT-II	CAT-II
No. of blades (C-70x7)	nos.	54	60	66
PTO Input Speed	RPM	540	540	540
Rotor Speed @540 PTO	RPM	215	215	215
Standard Tine Construction	-	Curved	Curved	Curved
Side Drive Type	-	Gear	Gear	<b>Gear Drive</b>
Max. Working Depth	mm	128	128	128
Drive line Safety Device	-	Slip clutch/Shear Bolt	Slip clutch/Shear Bolt	Shear Bolt
Weight	Kg/Lbs	348/767	377/831	405/893

<sup>\*</sup> The company reserves absolute rights to modify the specifications of machine and components there in without any prior notice.

91041-91037



## TIRTH AGRO TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED.



<sup>\*</sup>Accessories shown are not part of standard equipment.